PRICE LIST A SOURCEWELL QUOTE SHEET 01 January 2020
Bill To:
Ship to:
End User
End User Contact PO#
Quote# Order Date:
Dealer Contact Quote Date:
DLR Phone / Fax Requested ship date:

BENGAL SERIES
 (Boom Reach from 17.5' to 26.3')
HOW TO ORDER:
Add tractor on next line when required
SECTION 1  -  Choose a Base Unit
Mid-mount Boom Mower (1300 lb wheel weight)
60" Rotary Head with Disk/Grass Knives & Hydraulic Door
Mid-mount Boom Mower (1700 lb wheel weight)
INCLUDES:     Boom Arms, Mounting system, Wheel Weights, Mower Hydraulic Drive
System  Operator Safety Screen/Poly
SECTION 2  -  Choose a Cutter Head Stow System
Refer to Tractor Adaptability List- All Stows do NOT work with all Tractors.
Current Tractor Adaptability list located in first tab below and at
www.tigermowers.com. or call Territory Manager.
SIDE STOW (SS) transport system & Travel Safety Lock - BB22 Side Stow
Mowers on Tier 4 tractors will have stow height of 13'11", BB24 will have a
stow height of 15'2".
3 POINT STOW (3PS) transport system & Travel Safety Lock
SINGLE POINT OPEN STOW (1OS) transport system & Travel Safety
Lock
3 POINT OPEN STOW (3OS) transport system & Travel Safety Lock
SECTION 3  -  Choose a Cutter Head
60" Rotary Swivel Head, Blade Bar/Brush Knives & Hyd Door
(BB-22 & BB-24 ONLY)
SECTION 4  - Choose a Hydraulic Controls Options
SECTION 5  -  Installation Charge
SECTION 6  -  BOOM MOWER OPTIONS
06744043 50" Flail Parts Kit (knives,bolts,nuts,filter,clevis,belts) MBG FLAIL 58 1,650$       20% -$
06744044 50" Flail Parts Kit (knives,bolts,nuts,filter,clevis,belts) HDB FLAIL 55 1,547$       20% -$
06744006 63" Flail Parts Kit (knives,bolts,nuts,filter,clevis,belts) GRASS 44 505$           20% -$
06744077 Mulcher Knive Kit (knives,bolts) 52 1,313$       20% -$
06700250 Mulcher - Rear Chain Guard Kit 42 448$           20% -$
06700252 Mulcher - Rear Rubber Flap Guard Kit 28 417$           20% -$
06200210 Paint, non-standard 1,535$       20% -$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
Freight is an estimate only, may change at time of shipment
Totals 53,378.40$
TRACTOR INFORMATION REQUIRED: Transmission
Make/Model: Cab Type
Tire size Front 2WD or MFWD